
EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES TASK FORCE 

2017 MEETING CALENDAR 

Date Time Place 
 

Monday, January 23, 2017 1:00 p.m. Hewlett Packard Metro Center  
Room 203 Conference Center 
301 Metro Center Boulevard 2nd Floor 
Warwick, RI 02886 

Monday, February 27, 2017 1:00 p.m. Hewlett Packard Metro Center  
Room 203 Conference Center 
301 Metro Center Boulevard 2nd Floor 
Warwick, RI 02886 

Monday, March 27, 2017 1:00 p.m. Hewlett Packard Metro Center  
Room 203 Conference Center 
301 Metro Center Boulevard 2nd Floor 
Warwick, RI 02886 

Monday, April 24, 2017 1:00 p.m. West Wing Conference Room 
Louis Pasteur Building, 57 Howard Avenue 
Pastore Complex 
Cranston, RI  02920 

Monday, May 22, 2017 1:00 p.m. Hewlett Packard Metro Center  
Room 203 Conference Center 
301 Metro Center Boulevard 2nd Floor 
Warwick, RI 02886 

Monday, June 26, 2017 1:00 p.m. Hewlett Packard Metro Center  
Room 203 Conference Center 
301 Metro Center Boulevard 2nd Floor 
Warwick, RI 02886 

Monday, July 24, 2017 1:00 p.m. Hewlett Packard Metro Center  
Room 203 Conference Center 
301 Metro Center Boulevard 2nd Floor 
Warwick, RI 02886 

Monday, August 28, 2017 1:00 p.m. Hewlett Packard Metro Center  
Room 203 Conference Center 
301 Metro Center Boulevard 2nd Floor 
Warwick, RI 02886 

Monday, September 25, 2017 1:00 p.m. Hewlett Packard Metro Center  
Room 203 Conference Center 
301 Metro Center Boulevard 2nd Floor 
Warwick, RI 02886 

Monday, October 23, 2017 1:00 p.m. Hewlett Packard Metro Center  
Room 203 Conference Center 
301 Metro Center Boulevard 2nd Floor 
Warwick, RI 02886 

Monday, November 27, 2017 1:00 p.m. Hewlett Packard Metro Center  
Room 203 Conference Center 
301 Metro Center Boulevard 2nd Floor 
Warwick, RI 02886 

Monday, December 18, 2017 1:00 p.m. Hewlett Packard Metro Center  
Room 203 Conference Center 
301 Metro Center Boulevard 2nd Floor 
Warwick, RI 02886 

 


